Evaluates: MAX77680/MAX77681MAX77680/MAX77681
Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77680/MAX77681 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a
fully assembled and tested printed circuit board (PCB)
that demonstrates the MAX77680/MAX77681. The EV kit
allows for easy evaluation of the MAX77680/MAX77681
resources, including the SIMO and I2C interface.

#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead(Pb)
that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX77680EVKIT# EV KIT
MAX77681EVKIT# EV KIT
Maxim Integrated  │  8www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77680/MAX77681MAX77680/MAX77681
Evaluation Kit
MAX77680/MAX77681 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REF_DES DNI/DNP
MAX77680 EVKIT
QTY
MAX77681 EVKIT
QTY
MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
C1, C30 - 2 2 ANY ANY 22UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 22UF; 10V;